
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Ιούλιος 2021 5 4 3 400% 34 -2 22 -6% 68 -4 43 -6%

Παρασκευή, 2 Ιούλιος 2021 9 4 6 80% 33 -1 21 -3% 72 4 46 6%

Σάββατο, 3 Ιούλιος 2021 10 1 6 11% 39 6 25 18% 79 7 50 10%

Κυριακή, 4 Ιούλιος 2021 7 -3 4 -30% 42 3 27 8% 83 4 53 5%

Δευτέρα, 5 Ιούλιος 2021 7 0 4 0% 43 1 27 2% 88 5 56 6%

Τρίτη, 6 Ιούλιος 2021 19 12 12 171% 58 15 37 35% 103 15 66 17%

Τετάρτη, 7 Ιούλιος 2021 18 -1 11 -5% 75 17 48 29% 111 8 71 8%

Πέμπτη, 8 Ιούλιος 2021 18 0 11 0% 88 13 56 17% 122 11 78 10%

Παρασκευή, 9 Ιούλιος 2021 31 13 20 72% 110 22 70 25% 143 21 91 17%

Σάββατο, 10 Ιούλιος 2021 48 17 31 55% 148 38 95 35% 187 44 119 31%

Κυριακή, 11 Ιούλιος 2021 42 -6 27 -13% 183 35 117 24% 225 38 144 20%

Δευτέρα, 12 Ιούλιος 2021 42 0 27 0% 218 35 139 19% 261 36 167 16%

Τρίτη, 13 Ιούλιος 2021 43 1 27 2% 242 24 155 11% 300 39 192 15%

Τετάρτη, 14 Ιούλιος 2021 54 11 34 26% 278 36 178 15% 353 53 225 18%

Πέμπτη, 15 Ιούλιος 2021 40 -14 26 -26% 300 22 192 8% 388 35 248 10%

Παρασκευή, 16 Ιούλιος 2021 49 9 31 23% 318 18 203 6% 428 40 273 10%

Σάββατο, 17 Ιούλιος 2021 61 12 39 24% 331 13 211 4% 479 51 306 12%

Κυριακή, 18 Ιούλιος 2021 45 -16 29 -26% 334 3 213 1% 517 38 330 8%

Δευτέρα, 19 Ιούλιος 2021 34 -11 22 -24% 326 -8 208 -2% 544 27 347 5%

Τρίτη, 20 Ιούλιος 2021 52 18 33 53% 335 9 214 3% 577 33 368 6%

Τετάρτη, 21 Ιούλιος 2021 59 7 38 13% 340 5 217 1% 618 41 395 7%

Πέμπτη, 22 Ιούλιος 2021 61 2 39 3% 361 21 231 6% 661 43 422 7%

Παρασκευή, 23 Ιούλιος 2021 76 15 49 25% 388 27 248 7% 706 45 451 7%

Σάββατο, 24 Ιούλιος 2021 78 2 50 3% 405 17 259 4% 736 30 470 4%

Κυριακή, 25 Ιούλιος 2021 47 -31 30 -40% 407 2 260 0% 741 5 473 1%

Δευτέρα, 26 Ιούλιος 2021 65 18 42 38% 438 31 280 8% 764 23 488 3%

Τρίτη, 27 Ιούλιος 2021 90 25 57 38% 476 38 304 9% 811 47 518 6%

Τετάρτη, 28 Ιούλιος 2021 88 -2 56 -2% 505 29 323 6% 845 34 540 4%

Πέμπτη, 29 Ιούλιος 2021 108 20 69 23% 552 47 353 9% 913 68 583 8%

Παρασκευή, 30 Ιούλιος 2021 112 4 72 4% 588 36 376 7% 976 63 623 7%

Σάββατο, 31 Ιούλιος 2021 116 4 74 4% 626 38 400 6% 1.031 55 658 6%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 84 -32 54 -28% 663 37 423 6% 1.070 39 683 4%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 106 22 68 26% 704 41 450 6% 1.142 72 729 7%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 129 23 82 22% 743 39 475 6% 1.219 77 778 7%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 107 -22 68 -17% 762 19 487 3% 1.267 48 809 4%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 129 22 82 21% 783 21 500 3% 1.335 68 853 5%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 135 6 86 5% 806 23 515 3% 1.394 59 890 4%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 110 -25 70 -19% 800 -6 511 -1% 1.426 32 911 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 97 -13 62 -12% 813 13 519 2% 1.476 50 943 4%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 145 48 93 49% 852 39 544 5% 1.556 80 994 5%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 181 36 116 25% 904 52 577 6% 1.647 91 1052 6%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 138 -43 88 -24% 935 31 597 3% 1.697 50 1084 3%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 158 20 101 14% 964 29 616 3% 1.747 50 1116 3%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 147 -11 94 -7% 976 12 623 1% 1.782 35 1138 2%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 109 -38 70 -26% 975 -1 623 0% 1.775 -7 1134 0%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 88 -21 56 -19% 966 -9 617 -1% 1.779 4 1136 0%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 107 19 68 22% 928 -38 593 -4% 1.780 1 1137 0%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 142 35 91 33% 889 -39 568 -4% 1.793 13 1145 1%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 88 -54 56 -38% 839 -50 536 -6% 1.774 -19 1133 -1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 102 14 65 16% 783 -56 500 -7% 1.747 -27 1116 -2%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 106 4 68 4% 742 -41 474 -5% 1.718 -29 1097 -2%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 81 -25 52 -24% 714 -28 456 -4% 1.689 -29 1079 -2%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 43 -38 27 -47% 669 -45 427 -6% 1.635 -54 1044 -3%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 50 7 32 16% 612 -57 391 -9% 1.540 -95 983 -6%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 89 39 57 78% 559 -53 357 -9% 1.448 -92 925 -6%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 70 -19 45 -21% 541 -18 345 -3% 1.380 -68 881 -5%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 65 -5 42 -7% 504 -37 322 -7% 1.287 -93 822 -7%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 55 -10 35 -15% 453 -51 289 -10% 1.195 -92 763 -7%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 47 -8 30 -15% 419 -34 268 -8% 1.133 -62 724 -5%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 25 -22 16 -47% 401 -18 256 -4% 1.070 -63 683 -6%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 30 5 19 20% 381 -20 243 -5% 993 -77 634 -7%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 48 18 31 60% 340 -41 217 -11% 899 -94 574 -9%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 41 -7 26 -15% 311 -29 199 -9% 852 -47 544 -5%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 39 -2 25 -5% 285 -26 182 -8% 789 -63 504 -7%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 37 -2 24 -5% 267 -18 171 -6% 720 -69 460 -9%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 38 1 24 3% 258 -9 165 -3% 677 -43 432 -6%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 -16 14 -42% 255 -3 163 -1% 656 -21 419 -3%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 6 18 27% 253 -2 162 -1% 634 -22 405 -3%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 27 -1 17 -4% 232 -21 148 -8% 572 -62 365 -10%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 20 -7 13 -26% 211 -21 135 -9% 522 -50 333 -9%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 29 9 19 45% 201 -10 128 -5% 486 -36 310 -7%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 53 24 34 83% 217 16 139 8% 484 -2 309 0%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 21 -32 13 -60% 200 -17 128 -8% 458 -26 292 -5%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 25 4 16 19% 203 3 130 2% 458 0 292 0%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 -6 12 -24% 194 -9 124 -4% 447 -11 285 -2%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 36 17 23 89% 203 9 130 5% 435 -12 278 -3%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 -8 18 -22% 211 8 135 4% 422 -13 270 -3%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 6 22 21% 216 5 138 2% 417 -5 266 -1%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 -15 12 -44% 182 -34 116 -16% 399 -18 255 -4%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 27 8 17 42% 188 6 120 3% 388 -11 248 -3%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 -13 9 -48% 177 -11 113 -6% 380 -8 243 -2%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 28 14 18 100% 186 9 119 5% 380 0 243 0%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 35 7 22 25% 185 -1 118 -1% 388 8 248 2%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 -23 8 -66% 169 -16 108 -9% 380 -8 243 -2%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 2 9 17% 149 -20 95 -12% 365 -15 233 -4%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 5 12 36% 149 0 95 0% 331 -34 211 -9%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 12 -7 8 -37% 134 -15 86 -10% 322 -9 206 -3%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 4 -8 3 -67% 124 -10 79 -7% 301 -21 192 -7%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 20 15 500% 120 -4 77 -3% 306 5 195 2%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 16 -8 10 -33% 101 -19 65 -16% 286 -20 183 -7%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -3 8 -19% 102 1 65 1% 271 -15 173 -5%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 5 11 38% 106 4 68 4% 255 -16 163 -6%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 21 3 13 17% 108 2 69 2% 257 2 164 1%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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